Pos

Post Hill Challenge 2014 Results

Name

1 David Driver

2 Colin Walker

3 Chris Ward

4 Steve Tiford

5 Alan bryden

6 Steve Green

7 Mark Monagham

8 Luke McQuade

9 Paul Miller
10 Michael Anthony
11 Richard Allen
12 Robert Samuels
13 Scott Henderson
14 Sam Hurrell
15 Peter Wilke
16 Graham Pilling
17 Thomas Needham
18 lan Sampson
19 Christopher Glover
20 Rachael Pilling
21 Charlie Jackett
22 Andy Green
23 Harrison Hector
24 Randolph Haggerty
25 Fraser Whitfield
26 Anthony Riley
27 Jonathan Ogle
28 John Marshall
29 Steve Boom
30 Karen Hallas
31 Callum Parton
32 Darren Hobbin
33 Adam Parton
34 Shane Nicholl
35 Daniel Waas
36 Guy Leech
37 Mark Orbell
38 David Magee
39 Michael Hector
40 John Merrit
41 Ken Fox
42 Michael Gomersall
43 Adam Rhodes
44 Adrian Leach
45 Joe Leach
46 Peter Covey
47 Jake Leech
48 Neil Baxter
49 Sharon Hague
51 Neil Wallace
50 Laura Hogg
52 Tim Barton
53 Edward Leech
54 Stephen Brown
55 Chris Jones
56 Monica Padilla
57 Johnathon Mason
58 Glen Freeman
59 Jonathan Atkin

Cat
M35
M40
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M40
M35
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M35
M50
M35
MSEN
M35
M35
MSEN
M50
M50
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M45
MSEN
MSEN
M35
M45
M45
F35
MJ
M40
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M45
M50
M45
M45
M35
M55
M45
M35
M45
MSEN
M70
MJ
M35
F45
M40
FSEN
M35
M35
M35
M55
FSEN
MJ
M40
M40

Club

Barnsley AC

Pudsey and Bramley
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Kirkstall Harriers
Unattached

Pudsey Pacers
Kirkstall Harriers
Rothwell Harriers
Pudsey Pacers
Pudsey Pacers
Hyde Park Harriers
Pudsey Pacers
Roundhay Runners
Pudsey and Bramley

Valley Striders
Kirkstall Harriers
Pudsey and Bramley
Hyde Park Harriers
Pudsey Pacers

Kirkstall Harriers

Pudsey Pacers
Handsworth Roadhogs
Pudsey Pacers
Pudsey Pacers

Leeds and Bradford Tri
Valley Striders
Ackworth RR

Valley Striders
Kirkstall Harriers

Hyde Park Harriers
Ackworth Road Runners

Pudsey Pacers

Bingley Harriers

Hyde Park Harriers
Rothwell Harriers
Kirkstall Harriers
Ackworth Road Runners
Ackworth Road Runners
Bingley Harriers
Rothwell Harriers
Skyrac AC

Pudsey Pacers

Pudsey Pacers

Kirkstall Harriers
Pudsey Pacers

Hyde Park Harriers
Hyde Park Harriers
Hyde Park Harriers

Time
00:20:48
00:20:56
00:20:58
00:21:50
00:21:52
00:22:10
00:22:12
00:22:32
00:22:59
00:23:01
00:23:03
00:23:10
00:23:19
00:23:28
00:23:36
00:23:42
00:23:55
00:23:57
00:24:25
00:24:40
00:24:56
00:25:11
00:25:15
00:25:19
00:25:21
00:25:23
00:25:41
00:25:42
00:25:48
00:26:11
00:26:13
00:26:15
00:26:20
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:26:24
00:26:30
00:26:39
00:26:51
00:26:53
00:27:18
00:27:30
00:27:36
00:27:50
00:28:00
00:28:06
00:28:15
00:28:19
00:28:25
00:28:25
00:28:30
00:28:40
00:28:59
00:29:00
00:29:12
00:29:19
00:29:29
00:29:34
00:29:48



60 Kevin Dransfield
62 Marion Muir

61 Paul Chapman
64 Ralph Kidner

63 Rico Alota

65 jenny cooper

66 Kevin Kelly

67 Claire Geeson
68 Henry Bailey

69 James Booth

70 Gary Pollard

71 Andy Challinor
72 Sara Rulhard

73 Peter Hey

74 Neil Metcalfe

75 Alison Glover

76 Andrew Maddock
77 Stephen Wong
78 Gregory Skelton
79 Lucy Rider

80 Alan Hart

81 Helen Barrows
82 Becky Paxton
83 Jacinta Sutton
84 Hilary Robinson
85 Richard Edwards
86 Wayne Freeman
87 Hannah Jowett
88 Ruth Kettle

89 Carl Britton

90 Nicola Forwood
91 Laura Anthony
92 Karen Longfellow
93 Gemma Rathbone
94 Baldish Sandin

M35
F35
M40
M60
M40
F35
M40
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M40
M40
F45
M60
M35
F45
M35
M35
MSEN
FSEN
M35
FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
F40
M35
M40
F35
F45
M35
MSEN
FSEN
F45
FSEN
M45

Kirkstall Harriers
Kirkstall Harriers
Hyde Park Harriers

Pudsey Pacers
Kirkstall Harriers
Hyde Park Harriers

Hyde Park Harriers

Holmfirth
Otley AC
Kirkstall Harriers

Kirkstall Harriers
Hyde Park Harriers
Sweatshop Running Comm

Road Runners UK

Sweatshop Running Comm
Rothwell Harriers

Unattached
Hyde Park Harriers

Hyde Park Harriers
Pudsey Pacers

Sweatshop Running Comm
Hyde Park Harriers
Rothwell Harriers

Kirkstall Harriers

Kirkstall Harriers

Kirkstall Harriers

00:29:57
00:29:59
00:30:00
00:30:06
00:30:22
00:30:24
00:31:35
00:31:53
00:31:54
00:31:56
00:31:58
00:32:05
00:32:09
00:32:51
00:32:53
00:33:05
00:33:30
00:33:40
00:33:40
00:33:42
00:33:50
00:34:05
00:34:14
00:34:16
00:34:17
00:34:45
00:35:32
00:35:46
00:35:56
00:36:10
00:38:14
00:39:02
00:39:28
00:39:42
00:40:12



